Borealis™ Aquerple™ /black Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold Borealis™ Confetti™ /black
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Vortex Dice™ Magma™ /black Leaf™ Copper /steel Leaf™ Steel /gold




Dice Menagerie #2 - Available February '03

E666 Dice Menagerie #2 Polyhedral Dice Set Sampler ... $ 202.80
ontains assortment, weighed in favor of the better selling colors, of 25
dlyhedral 7-die sets. The 25th set, an LE672 Scarab™ Royal Blue/gold
3t, is included free. This is a 4.2% savings.

E667 Dice Menagerie #2 Assorted Dice Set Sampler . . . .. $ 313.75
ontains 1 LE666 Polyhedral Set Sampler plus 1 each of all six colors of
ice Blocks™ in 16mm d6 dice with pips (12 dice) and 12mm d6 dice with
ps (36 dice). An extra 12mm d6 Dice Block™ in Scarab™ Royal
lue/gold is included free when this sampler is bought. This is 6.3% free.

olyhedral 7-Die Sets

=668 Borealis™ Polyhedral Aquerple™ */black 7-Die Set . . .. . . $8.75
=669 Borealis™ Polyhedral Confetti™/black 7-Die Set .. ... ... $8.75
=670 Leaf™ Polyhedral Copper/Steel 7-Die Set .. ........... $7.95
=671 Leaf™ Polyhedral Steel/gold 7-Die Set ............... $7.95
=672 Scarab™ Polyhedral Royal Blue/gold 7-Die Set .. .. ..... $8.75
=673 Vortex Dice™ Polyhedral Magma™/black 7-Die Set .. ... $7.95
3mm d6 with pips Dice Blocks™ (12 dice per Dice Block™)

=674 Borealis™ 16mm d6 Aquerple™ */blk Dice Block™ . ... .. $8.75
=675 Borealis™ 16mm d6 Confetti™/blk Dice Block™ . ....... $8.75
=676 Leaf™ 16mm d6 Copper/Steel Dice Block™ .. ......... $7.95
=677 Leaf™ 16mm d6 Steel/gold Dice Block™ .. ........... $7.95
=678 Scarab™ 16mm d6 Royal Blue/gold Dice Block™ ... .. .. $8.75
=679 Vortex Dice™ 16mm d6 Magma™/blk Dice Block™ . .. .. $7.95
2mm d6 with pips Dice Blocks™ (36 dice per Dice Block™)

=680 Borealis™ 12mm d6 Aquerple™ */black Dice Block™ . .. $12.50
=681 Borealis™ 12mm d6 Confetti™/black Dice Block™ . . ... $12.50
=682 Leaf™ 12mm d6 Copper/steel Dice Block™ .. ... ... .. $11.95
=683 Leaf™ 12mm d6 Steel/gold Dice Block™ .. .. ......... $11.95
z684 Scarab™ 12mm d6 Royal Blue/gold Dice Block™ ... ... $12.50
2685 Vortex Dice™ 12mm d6 Magma™/black Dice Block™ . .. $11.95

 CHESSEX.

LE686 Dice Menagerie #2 Loose Dice Sampler ........... $288.0(
Contains 2 “Bags of 20” of each of all the six colors. 20 Scarab™ Royz
Blue/gold polyhedral dice, in the form of the LE691 Bag of 20, 10 Borealis™
Aquerple™/black polyhedral dice (5 d10 & 5 d20), and a 29950 Small Dict
Display Tray are included free. The free product represents 5.6% wortt
over what the Bags of 20 & Dice Display Tray would cost separately.

Bags of 20

The Bags of 20 contain a weighted assortment of dice of a certain color
The dice in these bags are meant to be sold individually. 2 dice in each bag
are free.

LEB87 Borealis™ Polyhedral Aquerple™ */black Bag of 20 . . . .. $22.5(
LE6G88 Borealis™ Polyhedral Confetti™/black Bag of 20 . ... ... $22.5(
LE689 Leaf™ Polyhedral Copper/Steel Bagof 20 . ........... $20.7(
LE690 Leaf™ Polyhedral Steel/gold Bagof20 .............. $20.7(
LE691 Scarab™ Polyhedral Royal Blue/gold Bag of 20 .. ... ... $22.5(
LE692 Vortex Dice™ Polyhedral Magma™/black Bag of 20 . . . . . $20.7(
Bags of 50

The bags of 50 are meant for those retailers who want to offer 10 and 20
sided dice individually to their customers. Each Bag of 50 contains dice ir
the following mix: 6 each of both Leaf™ colors, Confetti™/black Borealis™
and Magmarblack Vortex Dice™; 10 of the Aquerple™/black Borealis™
and 16 of the Royal Blue/gold Scarab™ dice. The suggested retails for the
Borealis™ and Scarab™ dice are $1.25 and $1.15 for the Leaf™ anc
Vortex Dice™. 2 of the 16 Scarab™ dice are included free.

LE693 Dice Menagerie #2 Bag of 50 d10’s
LE694 Dice Menagerie #2 Bag of 50 d20's ... .............. $58.2(

* Aquerple™ (pronounced Ah-quer-ple) is the name we made up for this die’s unique combina-
tion of aqua (or teal) and purple reflections.
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Blue Stars™ Golden Recon™ Hi-Tech™
Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 25338 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 25335 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 25340
16mm d6 Dice Block™ ... ....CHX 25738 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. ..CHX 25735 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ... ....CHX 25740
12mm d6 Dice Block™ CHX 25938 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .................. CHX 25935 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ... ....CHX 25940
X711 13 ] PO ————————— CHX XS2001 34mm d20 ... CHX XS2002 2111111 [ P SE——————— CHX XS2003

Silver Tetra™ Silver Volcano™ Twilight™

Polyhedral 7-Die Set ... -..CHX 25347 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 25344 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ..................... CHX 25366
16mm d6 Dice Block™ ...

-...CHX 25747 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .................. CHX 25744 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .................. CHX 25766
12mm d6 Dice Block™ ... -..CHX 25947 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ................. CHX 25944 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ................. CHX 25966
34MM d20......oooeeieee CHX X$2004 34MM A20 ..., CHX XS2005 34MM d20 ..o CHX XS2006
CHX "Bag of 50" Dice Assortments by Shape:
Each bag contains 6 Blue Stars™, 14 Golden Recon™, 4 Hi-Tech™, 6 Silver Tetra™, 11 Silver Volcano™, and 9 Twilight™
...................................................... CHX LE730 [o 1| § RSSO SR U . ), ), K =7 7<) d20 ... ....CHX LE736
...CHX LE731 Tens 10™ (00-90) .....ccccvvverrrerernnne CHX LE734 12mm d6 with pips ... .CHX LE737
...................................................... CHX LE732 A12 e . CHX LE735 16mm d6 with pips ..........................CHX LE738
CHX "Bag of 12" Dice Assortments by Shape:
Each bag contains 2 Blue Stars™, 3 Golden Recon™, 1 Hi-Tech™, 1 Silver Tetra™, 3 Silver Volcano™, and 2 Twilight™
BAMM G20 ...ttt CHX LE739 36MM dB With PIPS ... CHX LE740

CHX LE729 2004 New Dice Color Reference Packet

This reference packet is a great tool for ordering and inventory purposes. It consists of one 16mm d6 with pips of each of all 18 colors of the
new dice we will be releasing in 2004, each labeled with their name. On the backside is a chart with the stock numbers and retails for each type
of set that will be available (Polyhedral 7-Die Set, 16mm d6 Dice Block™, 12mm d6 Dice Block™, Bags of 20, and Bags of 50).

P.O. Box 80255 « Fort Wayne, IN 46898-0255 . Tel.: 260.471.9511 » Fax:260.471.8020




S | n at re ™ D | ce The hits keep coming from Deloras D. Tenn. This range is expanding by 13 colors for a total of 24. The
9 u former Limited Edition stock numbers for these dice sets are included in parenthesis for your reference.
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Borealis™ Aquerple™ /black Borealis™ Clear /black Borealis™ Purple /white Borealis™ Sky Blue /white
Polyhedral 7-Die Set (LE668) ........CHX 27420  Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27400 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27407 Polyhedral 7-Die Set

16mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE674)...CHX 27620 16mm d6 Dice Block™ CHX 27600 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .........CHX 27607 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ........
12mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE680)...CHX 27820 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ..........CHX 27800 12mm d6 Dice Block™ CHX 27807 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27826
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Frosted™ Clear /black Frosted™ Teal /white
Polyhedral 7-Die Set........ CHX 27405
16mm d6 Dice Block™ ....CHX 27605
12mm d6 Dice Block™ ....CHX 27805

T

|

Polyhedral 7-Die Set
16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. 16mm d6 Dice Block™
12mm d6 Dice Block™ .................... CHX 27806 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ........

= e
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Leaf™ Copper /steel Leaf™ Steel /gold Mother of Pear!™ White /blk Nebula™ Black /white
Polyhedral 7-Die Set (LE670).......CHX 27413  Polyhedral 7-Die Set (LE671)......CHX 27410 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............CHX 27411 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27408
16mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE676)...CHX 27613 16mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE677)...CHX 27610 16mm d6 Dice Block™............CHX 27611 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ........ CHX 27608
12mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE682)...CHX 27813 12mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE683)....CHX 27810 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ..CHX 27811 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27808

Scarab™ Jade /gold Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold Velvet™ Black /red Velvet™ Orange /black
Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27415 Polyhedral 7-Die Set (LE672)......... CHX 27427 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27478 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27473
16mm d6 Dice Block™ .........CHX 27615 16mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE678)...CHX 27627 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27678 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27673
12mm d6 Dice Block™ ..........CHX 27815 12mm d6 Dice Block™ (LE684)...CHX 27827 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27878 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27873

Velvet™ Red /gold Vortex Dice™ Black /yellow Vortex Dice™ Blue /gold Vortex Dice™ Burgundy /gold
Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27474 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27438 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .... ...CHX 27436 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .. .CHX 27434
16mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27674 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27638 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ...CHX 27636 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. .CHX 27634
12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27874 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27838 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .........CHX 27836 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27834

)
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Vortex Dice™ Green /gold Vortex Dice™ Orange /black Vortex Dice™ Purple /gold Wild™ Purple /white
Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...CHX 27435 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .............. CHX 27433 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...CHX 27437 Polyhedral 7-Die Set CHX 27417

16mm d6 Dice Block™
12mm d6é Dice Block™ ...

...CHX 27635 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. .CHX 27633 16mm d6 Dice Block™
...CHX 27835 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27833 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ...

...CHX 27637 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .CHX 27617
...CHX 27837 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .......... CHX 27817

CHX 29970 2004 Signature™ Dice Color Reference Packet

This reference packet is a must for inventory and ordering purposes. It consists of one 16mm d6 with pips of each of all 24 colors in the
Signature™ range of dice, each labeled with their name. On the backside is a chart with the stock numbers and retails of each type of set avail-
able (Polyhedral 7-Die Set, 16mm d6 Dice Block™, and 12mm d6 Dice Block™).

P.O. Box 80255 « Fort Wayne, IN 46898-0255 . Tel.: 260.471.9511 « Fax:260.471.8020
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"Best of Chessex" Samplers: These samplers contain one each of our best selling dice colors in either Polyhedral 7-Die Sets, 12mm d6
w/ pips Dice Blocks™, or 16mm d6 w/ pips Dice Blocks™. We recommend this product for a quick and easy way to obtain a selection of

our best selling colors without the hassle of ordering the sets individually. With the inclusion of new colors in the Signature™ range, we

felt it was necessary to update the mix from 2003.

CHX 29910
"Best of Chessex"
Polyhedral 7-Die Set Sampler
Each sampler contains 1 each of:

Stock #

CHX 25408
CHX 25418
CHX 23004
CHX 23006
CHX 23007
CHX 23015
CHX 25307
CHX 25303
CHX 25317
CHX 25318
CHX 25325
CHX 25328
CHX 27420
CHX 27407
CHX 27426
CHX 27401
CHX 27410
CHX 27415
CHX 27478
CHX 27434
CHX 27435
CHX 27436
CHX 27437
CHX 27438

CHX 27427

Description

Opaque Black/ white
Opaque Black/ red
Translucent Red/ white
Translucent Blue/ white
Translucent Purple/ white
Translucent Teal/ white
Speckled Cobalt

Speckled Fire

Speckled Hurricane
Speckled Ninja

Speckled Recon

Speckled Urban Camo
Borealis™ Aquerple ™ /black
Borealis™ Purple /white
Borealis™ Sky Blue /white
Frosted™ Clear /black
Leaf™ Steel /gold
Scarab™ Jade /gold
Velvet™ Black /red

Vortex Dice™ Burgundy /gold
Vortex Dice™ Green /gold
Vortex Dice™ Blue /gold
Vortex Dice™ Purple /gold
Vortex Dice™ Black /yellow
Free 25th set:

Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold

CHX 29910

CHX 29912

CHX 29916

CHX 29912
"Best of Chessex"
12mm d6 Dice Block™ Sampler
Each sampler contains 1 each of:

Stock #

CHX 25808
CHX 25818
CHX 23804
CHX 23806
CHX 23807
CHX 23815
CHX 25907
CHX 25903
CHX 25917
CHX 25918
CHX 25925
CHX 25928
CHX 27820
CHX 27807
CHX 27826
CHX 27801
CHX 27810
CHX 27815
CHX 27878
CHX 27834
CHX 27835
CHX 27836
CHX 27837
CHX 27838

CHX 27827

Description

Opaque Black /white
Opaque Black /red
Translucent Red /white
Translucent Blue /white
Translucent Purple /white
Translucent Teal /white
Speckled Cobalt

Speckled Fire

Speckled Hurricane
Speckled Ninja

Speckled Recon

Speckled Urban Camo
Borealis™ Aquerple™ /black
Borealis™ Purple /white
Borealis™ Sky Blue /white
Frosted™ Clear /black
Leaf™ Steel /gold
Scarab™ Jade /gold
Velvet™ Black /red

Vortex Dice™ Burgundy /gold
Vortex Dice™ Green /gold
Vortex Dice™ Blue /gold
Vortex Dice™ Purple /gold
Vortex Dice™ Black /yellow
Free 25th set:

Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold

CHX 29916
"Best of Chessex"

16mm d6 Dice Block™ Sampler
Each sampler contains 1 each of:

Stock #

CHX 25608
CHX 25618
CHX 23604
CHX 23606
CHX 23607
CHX 23615
CHX 25707
CHX 25703
CHX 25717
CHX 25718
CHX 25725
CHX 25728
CHX 27620
CHX 27607
CHX 27626
CHX 27601
CHX 27610
CHX 27615
CHX 27678
CHX 27634
CHX 27635
CHX 27636
CHX 27637
CHX 27638

CHX 27627

Description

Opaque Black /white
Opaque Black /red
Translucent Red /white
Translucent Blue /white
Translucent Purple /white
Translucent Teal /white
Speckled Cobalt

Speckled Fire

Speckled Hurricane
Speckled Ninja

Speckled Recon

Speckled Urban Camo
Borealis™ Aquerple™ /black
Borealis™ Purple /white
Borealis™ Sky Blue /white
Frosted™ Clear /black
Leaf™ Steel /gold
Scarab™ Jade /gold
Velvet™ Black /red

Vortex Dice™ Burgundy /gold
Vortex Dice™ Green /gold
Vortex Dice™ Blue /gold
Vortex Dice™ Purple /gold
Vortex Dice™ Black /yellow
Free 25th set:

Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold

Signature Dice Set Assortments: The contents for the dice set assortments in Opaque, Speckled, and Translucent materials remains
unchanged from the 2003 catalog. With the inclusion of 13 new colors in the Signature™ range, the mix required updating.

Chessex "Box of 50" Sampler:
The contents for the dice set assortments in
Opaque, Speckled, and Translucent materials

Signature™ Bags of 50:

....CHX 29204
CHX 29206

Loose Dice Assortments
The contents for the loose dice assortments in
Opaque, Speckled, and Translucent materials

remains unchanged from the 2003 catalog. dgf 8H§ 335(1)8 remains unchanged from the 2003 catalog.
With the inclusion of 13 new colors in the #eggmm CHX 2921? With the inclusion of 13 new colors in the
Signature™ range, the mix required updating. | 412.... ‘CHX 29212 Signature™ range, the mix in the "Bags of 50"
CHX 274AA 11120 AAAAA e 8H§ %gggg required updating. The 29970 was added, too.
Signature™ "Box of 50" Polyhedral 7-Die 1%% gg mh 8!32 CHX 29226 CHX 29907
Set Sampler Signature™ Loose Dice Sampler (616 dice)

Each Signature™ Bag of 50 contains: Each sampler contains the following assortment of dice:

Each Signature™ Bag of 50 contains:

CHX 27420 Borealis™ Aquerple™ /black

2 2 Borealis™ Aquerple™ /black 50 - d4 50 - d12

2 CHX 27400 Borealis™ Clear /black 2 Borealis™ Clear /black 54 — d6 with numbers 56 —d20

3 CHX 27407 Borealis™ Purple /white 3 Borealis™ Purple /white 50 - d8 128 - 12mm d6 w/pips
3 CHX 27426 Borealis™ Sky Blue /white 3 Borealis™ Sky Blue /white 100-d10 54 — 16mm d6 w/pips
1 CHX 27406 Frosted™ Blue /white 1 Frosted™ Blue /white 50 — Tens 10™ 1-29970 Reference Pack
1 CHX 27416 Frosted™ Caribbean Blue /white 1 Frosted™Caribbean Blue /wh 1 - CHX 29900 (empty tray)

1 CHX 27401 Frosted™ Clear /black 1 Frosted™ Clear /black

1 CHX 27405 Frosted™ Teal /white 1 Frosted™ Teal /white

1 CHX 27413 Leaf™ Copper /steel 1 Leaf™ Copper /steel

2 CHX27410 Leaf™ Steel/gold 2 Leaf™ Steel /gold

1 CHX 27411 Mother of Pearl White /black 1 Mother of Pearl White /black

1 CHX 27408 Nebula™ Black /white 1 Nebula™ Black /white

5 CHX 27415 Scarab™ Jade /gold 5 Scarab™ Jade /gold

6 CHX 27427 Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold 6 Scarab™ Royal Blue /gold

2 CHX 27478 Velvet™ Black /red 2 Velvet™ Black /red ™
1 CHX 27473 Velvet™ Orange /black 1 Velvet™ Orange /black

1 CHX 27474 Velvet™ Red/gold 1 Velvet™ Red /gold

2 CHX 27438 Vortex Dice™ Black /yellow 2 Vortex Dice™ Black/ yellow

3 CHX 27436 Vortex Dice™ Blue /gold 3 Vortex Dice™ Blue /gold www.chessex.com
4 CHX27434 Vortex Dice™ Burgundy /gold 4 Vortex Dice™ Burgundy /gold

2 CHX 27435 Vortex Dice™ Green /gold 2 Vortex Dice™ Green /gold

1 CHX 27433 Vortex Dice™ Orange /black 1 Vortex Dice™ Orange /black

3 CHX 27437 Vortex Dice™ Purple /gold 3 Vortex Dice™ Purple /gold

1 CHX 27417 Wild™ Purple /white 1 Wild™ Purple /white

P.O. Box 80255 « Fort Wayne, IN 46898-0255 Tel.: 260.471.9511 « Fax:260.471.8020
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Available May 2004 Dice Menagerle #4
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Festive™ Circus™ /black Festive™ Mardi Gras /white LeafTM Black Gold /silver
Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 27442 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 27443 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .CHX 27418

16mm d6 Dice Block™ CHX 27642 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ...CHX 27643 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. CHX 27618
12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. CHX 27842 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ... ...CHX 27843 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. CHX 27818
CHX LE743

Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE741 Polyhedral Bag of 20.............ccc..... CHX LE742 Polyhedral Bag of 20......

.
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Marble Ivory /black Mother of Pearl™ Blue /silver Scarab™ Scarlet /gold
Polyhedral 7-Die Set ..................... CHX 27402 Polyhedral 7-Die Sét ..........ccoo........ CHX 27456 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .........ooo......... CHX 27414
16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. CHX 27602 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ................. CHX 27656 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ................. CHX 27614

12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. CHX 27802 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ... ...CHX 27856 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. .CHX 27814
Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE744 Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE745 Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE746
Each "Bag of 20" contains: 1-d4, 3-d6 with numbers, 1-d8, 5-d10, 1-Tens 10™ (00-90), 1-d12, and 8-d20

Plus "Bag of 50" Dice Assortments by shape:  10-sided (d10) ...cccooooooovvereveeeecenne. CHX LE747 20-sided (d20) ...coovrerverrrierrnes CHX LE748

Each bag contains 50 dice in the following mix: 16 Scarab™ Red/gold, 5 Festive™ Circus/black, 6 Mother of Pearl™ Blue/silver, 10 Marble Ivory/black,
6 Festive™ Mardi Gras/white, and 7 Leaf™ Black Gold/silver

Avallable September or October 2004: Dice Menagerle#5

Cirrus™ Aqua /silver Festive™ Green /silver Festive™ Purple /white
Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 27465 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 27445 Polyhedral 7-Die Sét .........ooo.......... CHX 27447
16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. ..CHX 27665 16mm d6 Dice Block™ ... -...CHX 27645 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. ..CHX 27647
12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. ..CHX 27865 12mm dé6 Dice Block™ ... -..CHX 27845 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. .CHX 27847
Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE749 Polyhedral Bag of 20..............coeee.. CHX LE750 Polyhedral Bag of 20... CHX LE751

Leaf™ Fools Gold /black Scarab™ Blue Blood /gold Velvet™ Bright Blue Isilver
Polyhedral 7-Die Set ...................... CHX 27412 Polyhedral 7-Die Set .........ccccc....... CHX 27419 Polyhedral 7-Die Set ......... .CHX 27479
16mm d6 Dice Block™ .................. CHX 27612 16mm d6 Dice Block™ CHX 27619 16mm d6 Dice Block™ .. CHX 27679
12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. .CHX 27812 12mm d6 Dice Block™ ... ....CHX 27819 12mm d6 Dice Block™ .. .CHX 27879
Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE752 Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE753 Polyhedral Bag of 20...................... CHX LE754

Each "Bag of 20" contains: 1-d4, 3-d6 with numbers, 1-d8, 5-d10, 1-Tens 10™ (00-90), 1-d12, and 8-d20.

Plus "Bag of 50" Dice Assortments by shape:  10-sided (d10) o...coovveevevveeerrreene. CHX LE755 20:sided (d20) ssmsmnpmsass CHX LE756

Each Bag of 50 contains 9 - Cirrus™ Aqua/silver, 6 - Festive™ Green/silver, 6 - Festive™ Purple/white, 6 - Leaf™ Fools Gold/black, 16 - Scarab™ Blue
Blood/gold, and 7 - Velvet™ Bright Blue/silver.

P.O. Box 80255 « Fort Wayne, IN 46898-0255 . Tel.: 260.471.9511 « Fax:260.471.8020
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